
Safe, Clean Water Program         Watershed Coordinator Roster, 2023 

 

Watershed Area Watershed Coordinator(s) Supporting Teammates 

North Santa Monica Bay Melina Sempill Watts 
melinawatts@gmail.com  
 

none 

Santa Clara River Peter Massey, TreePeople 
petermassey@treepeople.org 

Amanda Begley (abegley@treepeople.org) 
Roland Pacheco (rpacheco@treepeople.org)  
 

Upper Los Angeles River Adi Liberman, Environmental Outreach 
Strategies 
adi@eoscal.com 
 
Carlos Moran, Council for Watershed Health 
carlos@watershedhealth.org 
 
Jason Casanova, Council for Watershed Health 
cas@watershedhealth.org 
 

Jennifer Amarant (jennifer@eoscal.com) 
Arlene Guzman (a@arleneguzman.com)  
 
 
 
Eileen Alduenda (eileen@watershedhealth.org) 
Alonso Garcia (agarcia@watershedhealth.org) 
Clarasophia Gust (cgust@watershedhealth.org) 
Drew Ready (drew@watershedhealth.org) 
 

Rio Hondo Richard Watson, RWA Planning 
rwatson@rwaplanning.com 
 

Julie Millett (jmillett@rwaplanning.com)  

Upper San Gabriel River James Cortes-Rivera, Day One 
james@godayone.org 

 

Christy Zamani (christy@godayone.org) 
Laurel Hunt (Laurel@godayone.org) 
 

Lower San Gabriel River Kekoa Anderson, OhanaVets 
Koa@OhanaVets.com 
 

Grace Kast (grace@OhanaVets.com) 
Traci Gleason (traci@ohanavets.com)  
Kala Anderson (kala@ohanavets.com) 
 

Lower Los Angeles River Tara Dales, SGA 
tdales@sgamarketing.com 
 

Steve Groner (sgroner@sgamarketing.com) 
Claudia Vasquez (cvasquez@sgamarketing.com) 
Ly Nguyen (lnguyen@sgamarketing.com)  
Samantha Concetti (sconcetti@sgamarketing.com) 
Denisse Tapia (dtapia@sgamarketing.com) 
 

South Santa Monica Bay Nancy Shrodes, Heal the Bay 
nshrodes@healthebay.org 
 

Katherine Pease (kpease@healthebay.org) 
Annelisa Moe (amoe@healthebay.org) 
Ava Farriday (afarriday@healthebay.org)  
 

Central Santa Monica Bay Michelle Struthers, SGA 
mstruthers@sgamarketing.com 
 
Mikaela Randolph, Heal the Bay 
mrandolph@healthebay.org 
 
 

Steve Groner (sgroner@sgamarketing.com) 
Samantha Concetti (sconcetti@sgamarketing.com) 
Denisse Tapia (dtapia@sgamarketing.com) 
 
Katherine Pease (kpease@healthebay.org) 
Annelisa Moe (amoe@healthebay.org) 
Ava Farriday (afarriday@healthebay.org)  
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